E-7 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
XXXXX26M XX XX
1. Series
26M
2. Sensitivity
A – 4.7K
B – 10K
C – 26K

Socket Details and Option Availability
are located on web site.
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
E-8
W
A
R
R
IC
K
 C
O
N
D
U
CT
IV
IT
Y
SE
N
SO
R
S
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
A.C. SUPPLY
TRANSFORMER
REFERENCE PROBE
TANK, IF METALLIC,
MAY BE USED
IN PLACE OF
REFERENCE PROBE.
L1 L2
G
NC
C
NO
LLCO
RESET
RESET BUTTON
OPTIONAL
LOW LEVEL CUTOFF PROBE
Series 26 Board / p1of1 / 3-APR-14
LOW-WATER CUTOFF
Series 26
Low Water Cutoff – Standoff Mount
 Meets CSD1 Requirements  Snap-Thru Standoff Mounting
 Non Powered Contacts  Compact Size
 Time Delays Available  Power Outage Feature
 LED Monitoring  U.L. “Limit Control”
 Test Feature
 AC Current Minimizes Electrolysis
Series 26 – General Purpose Control
Designed for boiler low-water cutoff protection. A snap-through standoff mounting